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2 4 .  A s t e n b e r g l a u f  - - -  E R G E B N I S L I S T E  
Mittwoch, 23. August 2006 

 
 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Juniorinnen 

 1 109 Schilling Corina 1990 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 40.45 
 2 147 Preuß Franzi 1994 SC-Haag 42.27 
 3 108 Klasna Nicole 1993 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 44.27 
 4 114 Dellner Sonja 1993 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 49.18 
 

LW 20 

 1 90 Buehlmeyer Katja 1979 TSV Amorbach 44.54 
 2 33 Pfohl Christine 1982 PTSV Rosenheim 48.11 
 

LW 30 

 1 91 Berger Waltraud 1971 TG Salzachtal 38.46 
 2 8 Cruschwitz Katrin 1973 SG Katek Grassau 38.53 
 3 32 Winhart Irmi 1967 PTSV Rosenheim 39.21 
 4 122 Hager Renate 1967 TSV Bad Endorf 39.51 
 5 50 Kirner Birgit 1975 Schuhwiedu 42.16 
 6 92 Mayer Anneliese 1968 TG Salzachtal 44.43 
 7 140 Sharipova Raissa 1974 TG Salzachtal 46.45 
 8 80 Kohwagner Sabine 1975 SC Aising-Pang 47.54 
 9 159 Deifel Sabine 1970 TSV Mainburg 49.10 
 10 156 Huber Petra 1967 TSV Mainburg 53.14 
 11 153 Winkler Susanne 1969 TSV Mainburg 55.20 
 

LW 40 

 1 170 Haselsberger Silvia 1966 Schuhwiedu 37.30 
 2 116 Lex Andrea 1966 WSV Glonn 41.57 
 3 99 Fanger Gabi 1965 Höhenkirchen 42.41 
 4 46 Resch Jutta 1962 Schuhwiedu 44.02 
 5 129 Linder Irmi 1966 TSV Brannenburg 45.01 
 6 168 Ganzert Ute 1961 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 45.39 
 7 105 Tischler Manuela 1961 LG Mettenheim 46.30 
 8 131 Höger Doris 1962 TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon 49.02 
 9 160 Heinrich Jarka 1958 TSV Mainburg 50.25 
 10 14 Stanski Sabine 1965 TSV Mainburg 51.49 
 

Junioren 

 1 117 Wolf Valentin 1988 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 36.23 
 2 111 Mentil Sebastian 1991 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 38.57 
 3 118 Wolf Josef 1992 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 39.39 
 

LM 20 

 1 30 Mooney John 1979 PTSV Rosenheim 30.12 
 2 112 vom Dorp Bastian 1978 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 32.38 
 3 76 Strasser Marc 1978 TG Salzachtal 33.37 
 4 75 Strasser Martin 1980 TG Salzachtal 34.00 
 5 66 Kramer Arthur 1980 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 34.17 
 6 161 Vrier Max 1986 TSV Mainburg 34.42 
 7 101 Ammermüller Franz 1982  34.50 
 8 36 Obermair Toni 1978 LHO Flintsbach 35.56 
 9 165 Egger Michael 1978 WSV Samerberg 36.17 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

 

it-economics Seite 2 www.astenlauf.de 

 10 35 Gehrmann Christoph 1977  38.16 
 11 164 Pritzl Josef 1979 WSV Samerberg 38.18 
 12 1 Rauscher Martin 1977 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 39.00 
 13 172 Kienzle Christian 1979 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 41.07 
 14 10 Binder Martin 1978 TSV Fischbach 41.08 
 15 115 Kreuz Matthias 1982 TUS Großkarolinenfeld 44.52 
 16 157 Putz Marcel 1978  51.28 
 

LM 30 

 1 175 Dengg Günther 1973 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 32.24 
 2 65 Linnerer Marcus 1973 Viking Rasenmäher 32.45 
 3 41 Preinstorfer Alexander 1972 RFV Prien 33.28 
 4 177 Petrini Frederic 1972 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 34.05 
 5 113 Nüß Martin 1974  34.23 
 6 127 Raig Manfred 1975 Bundeswehr Brannenburg 36.20 
 7 82 Stadler Markus 1972 SC Aising-Pang 37.12 
 8 48 Guggelberger Michael 1973 Schuhwiedu 37.16 
 9 169 Berger Roman 1975 Team Steinbichler 39.15 
 10 167 Bensegger Andreas 1972 Schuhwiedu 42.19 
 

LM 35 

 1 70 Mazzoleni Ruben 1969 SVO Germaringen 31.48 
 2 60 Meier-Echtler Heinz 1969 SC-Haag 32.54 
 3 68 Astl Thomas 1967 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 34.36 
 4 95 Scheuerecker Armin 1968 TG Salzachtal 35.19 
 5 43 Hager Rudi 1968 LLC Walchsee 35.32 
 6 23 Mayer Christian 1969 PTSV Rosenheim 35.43 
 7 179 Meyer Klaus 1970 Quest Club 35.46 
 8 72 Schlatter Michael 1970 ASV Rott 37.48 
 9 128 Ettl Michael 1967 Schuhwiedu 37.57 
 10 15 Henke Bernhard 1970 Crazy Runners 39.27 
 11 106 Rumpl Thomas 1971 PTSV Rosenheim 39.49 
 12 85 Stadler Christoph 1967 SC Aising-Pang 40.15 
 13 163 Kurapkat Jürgen 1967  40.37 
 14 40 Vostry Stanislav 1967 Gore Running Team 42.33 
 15 11 Schweinsteiger Anton 1969 Windschnur 43.46 
 16 123 Seidel Matthias 1970 DJK Allersberg 46.13 
 17 148 Kloo Marinus 1969 TSV Wasserburg 46.27 
 18 124 Wilhelm Robert 1967 Team Steinbichler 47.21 
 19 9 Kirchhoff Ralph 1969  48.47 
 20 158 Senft Michael 1971 TSV Mainburg 49.02 
 21 152 Zimmer Kurt 1967 TSV Mainburg 55.20 
 

LM 40 

 1 13 Wörtz Stefan 1966 SLV Bernau 32.32 
 2 61 Huber Hans 1966 SC-Haag 33.04 
 3 47 Koller Robert 1962 Schuhwiedu 33.19 
 4 45 Resch Hans 1962 Schuhwiedu 33.31 
 5 69 Michalski Dirk 1963  33.49 
 6 110 Mentil Harald 1962 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 34.42 
 7 154 Danböck Martin 1965 TSV Mainburg 35.16 
 8 25 Dandlberger Michael 1965 PTSV Rosenheim 35.37 
 9 166 Eberwein Peter 1965 SLV Bernau 35.53 
 10 53 Auer Wolfgang 1962 SV Nußdorf 35.58 
 11 176 Tietz Peter 1964 TSV Mainburg 36.17 
 12 100 Fanger Peter 1964 Höhenkirchen 37.05 
 13 12 Riedmaier Richard 1964 SLV Bernau 37.06 
 14 173 Maiwald Christian 1966 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 37.22 
 15 62 Wagenspöck Lorenz 1966 SC-Haag 38.20 
 16 84 Baader Franz 1963 SC Aising-Pang 40.42 
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 17 146 Schuhegger Toni 1964 Europeansports 41.16 
 18 96 Kirchner Christian 1964 TG Salzachtal 41.17 
 19 77 Kraus Michael 1965 SC Aising-Pang 41.18 
 20 88 Berger Johann 1966 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 41.24 
 21 149 Dirscherl Florian 1966  41.40 
 22 162 List Thomas 1964  43.08 
 23 174 Kleinhans Thomas 1966 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 43.40 
 24 150 Kistler Günther 1962 TSV Mainburg 44.09 
 25 171 Öttl Thomas 1965 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 45.06 
 26 125 Rasenberger Volker 1965 Team Steinbichler 45.51 
 

LM 45 

 1 180 Strobl Helmut 1959 SVO Germeringen 31.11 
 2 21 Gröschl Anton 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 31.29 
 3 63 Preuß Georg 1961 SC-Haag 33.47 
 4 119 Wolf Sepp 1959 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 33.54 
 5 42 Jans Herbert 1959 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 36.11 
 6 49 Trockenbacher Hermann 1958 Schuhwiedu 36.25 
 7 31 Zagler Hans 1957 PTSV Rosenheim 36.41 
 8 155 Niedermeier Franz 1961 TSV Mainburg 37.27 
 9 107 Danhauser Stephan 1961 PTSV Rosenheim 38.40 
 10 181 Huber Peter 1958 TV Obing 38.42 
 11 143 Schmidt Robert 1961  38.50 
 12 57 Köhler Ernst 1958 SC-Haag 38.56 
 13 52 Dietl Albert 1960 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 39.02 
 14 103 Haferkorn Michael 1961 LG Mettenheim 39.45 
 15 19 Nitzinger Thomas 1961 ASV Eggstätt 39.58 
 16 130 Höger Peter 1961 TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon 40.05 
 17 83 Bachhuber Georg 1960 SC Aising-Pang 41.19 
 18 102 Maier Anton 1960 WSV Oberaudorf 41.23 
 19 44 Dandlberger Robert 1958 SV Nußdorf 42.02 
 20 71 Trockenbacher Gebhard 1959 SC Erl 42.04 
 21 104 Tischler Ludwig 1957 LG Mettenheim 43.22 
 22 126 Kloo Sepp 1961 Velo Keller 46.21 
 23 78 Gründel Horst 1957 SC Aising-Pang 46.54 
 24 2 Bichler Herbert 1960  47.17 
 

LM 50 

 1 144 Fries Elmar 1953 TV Geiselhöring 33.14 
 2 27 Lagler Georg 1955 PTSV Rosenheim 36.59 
 3 24 Flöß Peter 1956 PTSV Rosenheim 38.31 
 4 38 Schönhofer Erich 1955  40.51 
 5 5 Eggersberger Michael 1954 SB DJK Rosenheim 44.01 
 6 151 Zierer Karl 1954 TSV Mainburg 45.51 
 7 34 Misthilger Victricius 1953 TV Altötting 48.03 
 8 73 Madejczyk Otto 1955 HSV Neubrandenburg 49.35 
 9 121 Asten Josef 1953 TSV Ismaning 49.47 
 10 145 Kronfeldner Josef 1954  57.14 
 

LM 55 

 1 22 Sommer Jürgen 1948 PTSV Rosenheim 36.00 
 2 29 Penner Kuno 1950 PTSV Rosenheim 38.11 
 3 97 Söldner Alois 1948 TG Salzachtal 44.25 
 4 3 Pledl Josef 1949 PTSV Rosenheim 45.16 
 5 17 Kliempt Reinhard 1951 TSV Bad Endorf 45.25 
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LM 60 

 1 142 Schultz Herrmann 1946 hausham 42.37 
 2 58 Gottwald Herbert 1942 SC-Haag 44.50 
 3 141 Hell Dieter 1942  46.44 
 4 178 Bangert Horst 1945  50.05 
 

LM 65 

 1 98 Scheuerecker Otto 1940 TG Salzachtal 41.59 
 2 28 Dangl Konrad 1940 PTSV Rosenheim 43.47 
 3 6 Zeller Hans 1941 SB DJK Rosenheim 47.22 
 4 86 Prechtl Sepp 1934 SC Aising-Pang 58.23 
 5 37 Birker Fritz 1933 Schuhwiedu 68.50 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 0 6  - - -  T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 PTSV Rosenheim           30 Mooney John 30.12 
   21 Gröschl Anton 31.29 
   25 Dandlberger Michael 35.37 1.37.18 
 
 2 SC-Haag                  60 Meier-Echtler Heinz 32.54 
   61 Huber Hans 33.04 
   63 Preuß Georg 33.47 1.39.45 
 
 3 TSV 1860 Rosenheim       112 vom Dorp Bastian 32.38 
   177 Petrini Frederic 34.05 
   66 Kramer Arthur 34.17 1.41.00 
 
 4 TG Salzachtal            76 Strasser Marc 33.37 
   75 Strasser Martin 34.00 
   95 Scheuerecker Armin 35.19 1.42.56 
 
 5 Schuhwiedu               47 Koller Robert 33.19 
   45 Resch Hans 33.31 
   49 Trockenbacher Hermann 36.25 1.43.15 
 
 6 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 119 Wolf Sepp 33.54 
   68 Astl Thomas 34.36 
   117 Wolf Valentin 36.23 1.44.53 
 
 7 SLV Bernau               13 Wörtz Stefan 32.32 
   166 Eberwein Peter 35.53 
   12 Riedmaier Richard 37.06 1.45.31 
 
 8 TSV Mainburg             161 Vrier Max 34.42 
   154 Danböck Martin 35.16 
   176 Tietz Peter 36.17 1.46.15 
 
 9 PTSV Rosenheim           2 23 Mayer Christian 35.43 
   22 Sommer Jürgen 36.00 
   31 Zagler Hans 36.41 1.48.24 
 
 10 TSV 1860 Rosenheim       2 110 Mentil Harald 34.42 
   42 Jans Herbert 36.11 
   111 Mentil Sebastian 38.57 1.49.50 
 
 11 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 175 Dengg Günther 32.24 
   173 Maiwald Christian 37.22 
   172 Kienzle Christian 41.07 1.50.53 
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 12 PTSV Rosenheim           3 27 Lagler Georg 36.59 
   29 Penner Kuno 38.11 
   24 Flöß Peter 38.31 1.53.41 
 
 13 Schuhwiedu               2 48 Guggelberger Michael 37.16 
   128 Ettl Michael 37.57 
   167 Bensegger Andreas 42.19 1.57.32 
 
 14 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 2 1 Rauscher Martin 39.00 
   52 Dietl Albert 39.02 
   118 Wolf Josef 39.39 1.57.41 
 
 15 PTSV Rosenheim           4 107 Danhauser Stephan 38.40 
   32 Winhart Irmi 39.21 
   106 Rumpl Thomas 39.49 1.57.50 
 
 16 SC Aising-Pang           82 Stadler Markus 37.12 
   85 Stadler Christoph 40.15 
   84 Baader Franz 40.42 1.58.09 
 
 17 SC-Haag                  2 62 Wagenspöck Lorenz 38.20 
   57 Köhler Ernst 38.56 
   147 Preuß Franzi 42.27 1.59.43 
 
 18 TSV Mainburg             2 155 Niedermeier Franz 37.27 
   150 Kistler Günther 44.09 
   151 Zierer Karl 45.51 2.07.27 
 
 19 TG Salzachtal            2 96 Kirchner Christian 41.17 
   98 Scheuerecker Otto 41.59 
   97 Söldner Alois 44.25 2.07.41 
 
 20 SC Aising-Pang           2 77 Kraus Michael 41.18 
   83 Bachhuber Georg 41.19 
   78 Gründel Horst 46.54 2.09.31 
 
 21 LG Mettenheim            103 Haferkorn Michael 39.45 
   104 Tischler Ludwig 43.22 
   105 Tischler Manuela 46.30 2.09.37 
 
 22 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 2 88 Berger Johann 41.24 
   174 Kleinhans Thomas 43.40 
   171 Öttl Thomas 45.06 2.10.10 
 
 23 Team Steinbichler        169 Berger Roman 39.15 
   125 Rasenberger Volker 45.51 
   124 Wilhelm Robert 47.21 2.12.27 
 
 24 PTSV Rosenheim           5 28 Dangl Konrad 43.47 
   3 Pledl Josef 45.16 
   33 Pfohl Christine 48.11 2.17.14 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 0 6  - - -  D A M E N - T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 Schuhwiedu            170 Haselsberger Silvia 37.30 
   50 Kirner Birgit 42.16 
   46 Resch Jutta 44.02 2.03.48 
 
 2 TG Salzachtal         91 Berger Waltraud 38.46 
   92 Mayer Anneliese 44.43 
   140 Sharipova Raissa 46.45 2.10.14 
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 3 TSV 1860 Rosenheim    109 Schilling Corina 40.45 
   108 Klasna Nicole 44.27 
   114 Dellner Sonja 49.18 2.14.30 
 
 4 TSV Mainburg          159 Deifel Sabine 49.10 
   160 Heinrich Jarka 50.25 
   14 Stanski Sabine 51.49 2.31.24 
 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F   2 0 0 6   - - -   G E S A M T E R G E B N I S  

 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
 1 30 Mooney John M22 30.12 
 2 180 Strobl Helmut M45 31.11 
 3 21 Gröschl Anton M45 31.29 
 4 70 Mazzoleni Ruben M35 31.48 
 5 175 Dengg Günther M30 32.24 
 6 13 Wörtz Stefan M40 32.32 
 7 112 vom Dorp Bastian M22 32.38 
 8 65 Linnerer Marcus M30 32.45 
 9 60 Meier-Echtler Heinz M35 32.54 
 10 61 Huber Hans M40 33.04 
 11 144 Fries Elmar M50 33.14 
 12 47 Koller Robert M40 33.19 
 13 41 Preinstorfer Alexander M30 33.28 
 14 45 Resch Hans M40 33.31 
 15 76 Strasser Marc M22 33.37 
 16 63 Preuß Georg M45 33.47 
 17 69 Michalski Dirk M40 33.49 
 18 119 Wolf Sepp M45 33.54 
 19 75 Strasser Martin M22 34.00 
 20 177 Petrini Frederic M30 34.05 
 21 66 Kramer Arthur M22 34.17 
 22 113 Nüß Martin M30 34.23 
 23 68 Astl Thomas M35 34.36 
 24 161 Vrier Max M22 34.42 
 25 110 Mentil Harald M40 34.42 
 26 101 Ammermüller Franz M22 34.50 
 27 154 Danböck Martin M40 35.16 
 28 95 Scheuerecker Armin M35 35.19 
 29 43 Hager Rudi M35 35.32 
 30 25 Dandlberger Michael M40 35.37 
 31 23 Mayer Christian M35 35.43 
 32 179 Meyer Klaus M35 35.46 
 33 166 Eberwein Peter M40 35.53 
 34 36 Obermair Toni M22 35.56 
 35 53 Auer Wolfgang M40 35.58 
 36 22 Sommer Jürgen M55 36.00 
 37 42 Jans Herbert M45 36.11 
 38 165 Egger Michael M22 36.17 
 39 176 Tietz Peter M40 36.17 
 40 127 Raig Manfred M30 36.20 
 41 117 Wolf Valentin JM 36.23 
 42 49 Trockenbacher Hermann M45 36.25 
 43 31 Zagler Hans M45 36.41 
 44 27 Lagler Georg M50 36.59 
 45 100 Fanger Peter M40 37.05 
 46 12 Riedmaier Richard M40 37.06 
 47 82 Stadler Markus M30 37.12 
 48 48 Guggelberger Michael M30 37.16 
 49 173 Maiwald Christian M40 37.22 

 50 155 Niedermeier Franz M45 37.27 
 51 170 Haselsberger Silvia W40 37.30 
 52 72 Schlatter Michael M35 37.48 
 53 128 Ettl Michael M35 37.57 
 54 29 Penner Kuno M55 38.11 
 55 35 Gehrmann Christoph M22 38.16 
 56 164 Pritzl Josef M22 38.18 
 57 62 Wagenspöck Lorenz M40 38.20 
 58 24 Flöß Peter M50 38.31 
 59 107 Danhauser Stephan M45 38.40 
 60 181 Huber Peter M45 38.42 
 61 91 Berger Waltraud W30 38.46 
 62 143 Schmidt Robert M45 38.50 
 63 8 Cruschwitz Katrin W30 38.53 
 64 57 Köhler Ernst M45 38.56 
 65 111 Mentil Sebastian JM 38.57 
 66 1 Rauscher Martin M22 39.00 
 67 52 Dietl Albert M45 39.02 
 68 169 Berger Roman M30 39.15 
 69 32 Winhart Irmi W30 39.21 
 70 15 Henke Bernhard M35 39.27 
 71 118 Wolf Josef JM 39.39 
 72 103 Haferkorn Michael M45 39.45 
 73 106 Rumpl Thomas M35 39.49 
 74 122 Hager Renate W30 39.51 
 75 19 Nitzinger Thomas M45 39.58 
 76 130 Höger Peter M45 40.05 
 77 85 Stadler Christoph M35 40.15 
 78 163 Kurapkat Jürgen M35 40.37 
 79 84 Baader Franz M40 40.42 
 80 109 Schilling Corina JW 40.45 
 81 38 Schönhofer Erich M50 40.51 
 82 172 Kienzle Christian M22 41.07 
 83 10 Binder Martin M22 41.08 
 84 146 Schuhegger Toni M40 41.16 
 85 96 Kirchner Christian M40 41.17 
 86 77 Kraus Michael M40 41.18 
 87 83 Bachhuber Georg M45 41.19 
 88 102 Maier Anton M45 41.23 
 89 88 Berger Johann M40 41.24 
 90 149 Dirscherl Florian M40 41.40 
 91 116 Lex Andrea W40 41.57 
 92 98 Scheuerecker Otto M65 41.59 
 93 44 Dandlberger Robert M45 42.02 
 94 71 Trockenbacher Gebhard M45 42.04 
 95 50 Kirner Birgit W30 42.16 
 96 167 Bensegger Andreas M30 42.19 
 97 147 Preuß Franzi JW 42.27 
 98 40 Vostry Stanislav M35 42.33 
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 99 142 Schultz Herrmann M60 42.37 
 100 99 Fanger Gabi W40 42.41 
 101 162 List Thomas M40 43.08 
 102 104 Tischler Ludwig M45 43.22 
 103 174 Kleinhans Thomas M40 43.40 
 104 11 Schweinsteiger Anton M35 43.46 
 105 28 Dangl Konrad M65 43.47 
 106 5 Eggersberger Michael M50 44.01 
 107 46 Resch Jutta W40 44.02 
 108 150 Kistler Günther M40 44.09 
 109 97 Söldner Alois M55 44.25 
 110 108 Klasna Nicole JW 44.27 
 111 92 Mayer Anneliese W30 44.43 
 112 58 Gottwald Herbert M60 44.50 
 113 115 Kreuz Matthias M22 44.52 
 114 90 Buehlmeyer Katja W22 44.54 
 115 129 Linder Irmi W40 45.01 
 116 171 Öttl Thomas M40 45.06 
 117 3 Pledl Josef M55 45.16 
 118 17 Kliempt Reinhard M55 45.25 
 119 168 Ganzert Ute W40 45.39 
 120 125 Rasenberger Volker M40 45.51 
 121 151 Zierer Karl M50 45.51 
 122 123 Seidel Matthias M35 46.13 
 123 126 Kloo Sepp M45 46.21 
 124 148 Kloo Marinus M35 46.27 
 125 105 Tischler Manuela W40 46.30 
 126 141 Hell Dieter M60 46.44 
 127 140 Sharipova Raissa W30 46.45 
 128 78 Gründel Horst M45 46.54 
 129 2 Bichler Herbert M45 47.17 
 130 124 Wilhelm Robert M35 47.21 
 131 6 Zeller Hans M65 47.22 
 132 80 Kohwagner Sabine W30 47.54 
 133 34 Misthilger Victricius M50 48.03 

 134 33 Pfohl Christine W22 48.11 
 135 9 Kirchhoff Ralph M35 48.47 
 136 158 Senft Michael M35 49.02 
 137 131 Höger Doris W40 49.02 
 138 159 Deifel Sabine W30 49.10 
 139 114 Dellner Sonja JW 49.18 
 140 73 Madejczyk Otto M50 49.35 
 141 121 Asten Josef M50 49.47 
 142 178 Bangert Horst M60 50.05 
 143 160 Heinrich Jarka W40 50.25 
 144 157 Putz Marcel M22 51.28 
 145 14 Stanski Sabine W40 51.49 
 146 156 Huber Petra W30 53.14 
 147 153 Winkler Susanne W30 55.20 
 148 152 Zimmer Kurt M35 55.20 
 149 145 Kronfeldner Josef M50 57.14 
 150 86 Prechtl Sepp M65 58.23 
 151 37 Birker Fritz M65 68.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


